AIR ANGLE GRINDER

vooer TAG-700J

Exploded view

Just Tools Inc.
33a Haas Road, Toronto, On M9W 3A1
416-748-0707 416-748-0706
1-888-748-0707 E-mail: sales@)justools.com

Parts List

SYI\?L?OI Parts No. get}f Description S}ﬁ:}?d. Parts No. geg}f Description

011 | 420417M30 | I | Governor Bushing 042 | 420416000 | I | Wheel Cover

012 | 420411060 | 1 | Governor Valve 043.A 31708020 1 | Hex Socket Head Cap Screw M8X20
013 | 420411L70 | 1 | Governer Set Screw 043.B | 134401008 | 1 | Hex Nut M8

014 134401004 | 1 |Hex Nut M4 . 043.C | 131301008 | 1 | Spring Washer M8

015.A | 130802126 1 | Governer Spring 045 420406A20 1 | Case Bushing

015.B | 420423F50 1 | Governer Spring Sheet T=2.0 046 | 420417N20 | 1 | Handle

015.C | 131402007 | 0 | Governer Spring Sheet T=0.3 047 | 420417W10 | 1 [ Muffler Hat

016 420411190 2 | Governer Weight 048 137402002 1 | Muffler Screen

017 | 420411MO00 [ 1 | Governer Body - 049 132405010 | 4 | Cross Recessed Head Machine Screw  M5X10
018 130603122 | 2 [Spring Pin _ 3.5X22 050 | 420417W20 | 1 { Muffler Flange

019 | 420417M10 | 1 |Governer Body Washer 051 130802119 1 | Muffler Spring

020 | 420417C80 | 1 | Rear End Plate 060 | 420414N7B | 1 | Air Inlet NPT Complete

021 130104103 | 1 | Ball Bearing 60022RU 062 131103019 | 1 | O-Ring _ S-24

022 | 420417D50 | 1 | Cylinder 063 | 420416C00 | 1 { Valve Body :

023 130603008 | 2 | Spring Pin _ 3X8 [ 064 130505112 | 1 | Rubber Ball M12

024 | 420417E00 | 1 | Rotor 065 130402125 | 1 | Valve Pin

025 137101026 4 | Vane 066 130802202 1 | Valve Spring

026 | 420418E80 | 1 | Front End Plate 067 | 420420B40 | 1 | Valve Cap

027 130110002 | 1 | Ball Bearing 6301 068 131103012 | 1 | O-Ring S-14

028 130603008 | 1 [Spring Pin __ 3X8 069 | 420420D00 | 1 | Push Button

029 | 420417M60 | 1 | Pinion Gear ’ 070 130802144 1 | Push Button Spring

030.A | 420418A00 | 1 { Case 071 | 420420C20 [ 1 | Lock Pin

031 130116106 | 1 | Ball Bearing _ 16006ZZ : 072 130802143 | 1 | L.ock Spring

032 130101008 1 | Ball Bearing 608 073 420210VHO 1 | Valve Lever

033 | 420417A50 | 1 | Case Nut 074 | 130604028 | 1 | Spring Pin _4X28 '

034 | 420416MBA | 1 | Bevel Gear Complete 075 420416120 1 | Spacer

036 420417NOO 1 | Upper Cap 076 420416130 1 | Wheel Flange

037 420417G10 L | Bearing Nut 077 420416140 1 { Wheel Ring

038 | 136302108 1 1 | Felt Ring 078 | 132806030 | 1 | Hex Flat Head Machine Screw M6 X 30

04-10



